
APPENDIX 1 

SUBMISSIONS RECEIVED 
 

1 Regional Aviation Association of Australia 

2 Association of Australian Ports & Marine Authorities 

3 CrimTrac 

4 Melbourne Airport 

5 Australian Privacy Foundation 

6 Law Council of Australia 

7 Liberty Victoria 

8 NSW Council of Civil Liberties 

9 ACTU 

10 Rail and Tram Bus Union 

11 Shipping Australia Limited 

12 

12A 

Office of the Privacy Commissioner 

Office of the Privacy Commissioner 

13 

13A 

13B 

Department of Transport and Regional Services  

Department of Transport and Regional Services 

Department of Transport and Regional Services 

14 Victoria Police 

15 

15A 

15B 

15C 

16 

Attorney-General's Department 

Attorney-General's Department 

Attorney-General's Department 

Attorney-General's Department 

Qantas 
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17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

  

Australian & International Pilots Association 

South Australia Police 

New South Wales Cabinet Office 

Tasmanian Department of Police and Emergency Management 

Sydney Airport 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 




